
Arena UK British Dressage

Tuesday, May 01, 2018 - Tuesday, May 01, 2018

Class 1 P Test 15 S  Q Arena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Kate Hancox

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives% Overall Placing

09:30 5 Laura Clark 1019364 Rohann Rupert 1734735 Bronze

09:37 8 Lucy Kemplay 1810891 News round 1831711 Bronze

09:44 27 Stephen Thompson 138983 Invictus 1732072 Silver

09:51 23 Laura Howland 357146 Summer1V 1731862A Bronze

09:58 16 Rachael Tanner 1612189A DOUGAL V 1633526 Bronze

10:05 18 Rosemary Lochery 182583 Godington Tancredi 1735467 Silver

10:12 21 Helen Delgaudio 288667 Esporao TBC from bd Silver

Class 2 P Test 19 S  Q Arena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Kate Hancox

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Overall Placing

10:25 5 Laura Clark 1019364 Rohann Rupert 1734735 Bronze

10:32 8 Lucy Kemplay 1810891 News round 1831711 Bronze

10:39 27 Stephen Thompson 138983 Invictus 1732072 Silver

10:46 16 Rachael Tanner 1612189A DOUGAL V 1633526 Bronze

10:53 23 Laura Howland 357146 Summer1V 1731862A Bronze

11:00 18 Rosemary Lochery 182583 Godington Tancredi 1735467 Silver

11:07 21 Helen Delgaudio 288667 Esporao TBC from bd Silver

Class 3 N Test 22 S Arena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Kate Hancox

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Overall Placing

11:20 22 Sally Warren 283975 Glebedale Deception 44493 Bronze

11:27 28 Ella Yabbacome 400417 lyndhurst Soldier 1830197 Silver

11:34 26 Julie Frizzell 65706 Namibian 1631338 Gold

11:41 15 Lisa Croft 28495 Hammer 1830789 Gold

11:48 11 Stephen Hambidge 18988 Fomar 1634734 Silver

Class 4 N Test 38 S  Q Arena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Kate Hancox

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Overall Placing

12:00 22 Sally Warren 283975 Glebedale Deception 44493 Bronze

12:07 28 Ella Yabbacome 400417 lyndhurst Soldier 1830197 Silver

12:14 26 Julie Frizzell 65706 Namibian 1631338 Gold

12:21 4 Felicity Spencer 402163 Plasbach Nerys 1735175 Silver

12:28 9 Lucy Kemplay 1810891 Eires rock 1831436 Bronze

12:35 15 Lisa Croft 28495 Hammer 1830789 Gold

12:42 3 Phil Newton 211850 Coolatin Sonny 211850 Silver



Class 5 E Test 40 S Arena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Cherry Elvin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Overall Placing

13:00 9 Lucy Kemplay 1810891 Eires rock 1831436 Bronze

13:07 13 Andrea Ellis 266680 Sirnunn golden guinness 1535685 Bronze

13:14 3 Phil Newton 211850 Coolatin Sonny 211850 Silver

13:21 24 Wendy Webb 1711149 Columbo Ii 1732292 Gold

13:28 25 Sherrie Dalton 345911 Fonteyn 1432641 Silver

13:35 17 Georgia Brereton 401471 Heaven- Sent 1730150 Silver

Class 6 E Test 59 S  Q Arena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Cherry Elvin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Overall Placing

13:50 6 Jessica Dries 1612223 C Prinses 56093 Silver

13:57 12 Josien Chalmers 202266 Don Tolstoy 5558105135 Silver

14:04 19 Kirsty Loveday 230138 Artemis 59234 Silver

14:11 24 Wendy Webb 1711149 Columbo Ii 1732292 Gold

14:18 17 Georgia Brereton 401471 Heaven- Sent 1730150 Silver

14:25 25 Sherrie Dalton 345911 Fonteyn 1432641 Silver

Class 7 M Test 61 S Arena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Cherry Elvin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Overall Placing

14:45 6 Jessica Dries 1612223 C Prinses 56093 Bronze

14:52 10 Ann Staines 129089 Elmo II 1433047 Gold

14:59 14 Verity Saul 25950 Westpoint Rococo 49713 Silver

15:06 20 Kirsty Loveday 230138 Artemis 59234 Silver

15:13 29 Simon Burton 179248 Rotsanna 47989 Bronze

Class 8 M Test 73 S  Q Arena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Cherry Elvin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Overall Placing

15:25 10 Ann Staines 129089 Elmo II 1433047 Gold

15:32 14 Verity Saul 25950 Westpoint Rococo 49713 Silver

15:39 29 Simon Burton 179248 Rotsanna 47989 Bronze

Class 9 AM Test 96 S  QArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Cherry Elvin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Overall Placing

16:00 7 Jackie Fisher 38407 Extreme Luck 49497 Silver

16:08 30 Elspeth Day 178021 My Delilah 4032703124 Gold

Class 10 AM Test 91 S  QArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Cherry Elvin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Overall Placing

16:25 7 Jackie Fisher 38407 Extreme Luck 49497 Silver



16:33 30 Elspeth Day 178021 My Delilah 4032703124 Gold


